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380 N Main Street, Scandinavia

Home for AuctionHome for Auction

May 1st, 2025
5PM CST

Jeff Dolski  715-935-0545
Auctioneer No. 3112-52

Investment Opportunity!

Spacious Home  with great Potential!

Great Location!

Opening Bid $10,000

ONLINE AUCTION
at HIBID.COM
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RANW MLS listings may only be shown to buyers after agency disclosure. Information provided for general information only, if material should be verified by user or qualified expert. *Taxes may not include all
assessments or fees. Buyer should verify total square footage, acreage/land, building/room dimensions if material. Below grade areas may not meet building code requirements. Equal Housing Opportunity Listing.
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List:
Co-List:

Sell:

No

6/30/2025

1

2,070
0

2,070

Residential
Natural Gas

Wall A/C
Municipal Public Water
Municipal Sewer

Vinyl, Wood/Wood Shake/Cedar
Stone

Attached
Partial Basement

Garage # 1-Unpaved, Garage # 2-None
None

Confirmed
4/10/2025 10:02 AM
4/10/2025

Broker/Agent
Broker/Agent
Broker/Agent

of
of

of

94-91631
91-701075

Not for Public Distribution

0.20

Waupaca
None
Iola-Scandinavia

$736.89
2024
28 22 71304
1970
Seller

Auction

Assessor/Public Record

Ofc:
Ofc:

Ofc:

No Exclusive Right to
Sell No No No Yes

15x25Main
23x25Upper

11x13
9x13

Upper
Upper

Den/Office
Bonus Room

13x15Upper
11x15Upper
11x15Upper

8x13 Main
12x19 Main

From Waupaca, take Hwy 49 North to Scandinavia, home on righthand side.
Listing price is opening bid, property will sell upon seller confirmation to the highest bid at the close of the auction. Auction bidding starts 4/10/2025, with a soft close on May

1, 2025 at 5pm. Located in the heart of Scandinavia, this large home offers incredible potential for those seeking a project. While the house does require some revamping, there is ample
room for customization to make it an ideal opportunity to create a truly unique home. The location is one of the property's greatest assets. You'll enjoy being just steps away from local
amenities, including restaurants, a cozy coffee shop, clothing boutiques, a nearby hair salon and more. Everything you need is right outside your door! Home available thru Hi-Bid online
auction, as-is condition. Needs TLC!

Inclusions
Exclusions

Property being sold as-is, any items on the property will be buyers responsibility. Appliances will stay behind.
Property being sold in an online - Internet Only - Timed auction format through Hi-Bid. Offer to be completed by listing company upon approval of bid.

Remarks-PrivateThis is an auction.
Show Info Buyers may preview property on the stated Preview dates: 4/12, 4/19 and 4/26 all from 10am-12pm and can be accompanied by agent/broker. For any questions on showings,
contact listing agent Payton Gunderson or Auctioneer, Jeff Dolski. You can also set up private showings via ShowingTime.

04/11/2025 10:12 AM
Agt: 112865
Agt:

Agt:

Total # Cars:2

2 Story
Attached-NonTandem
4 or More Cars
None

No
No
No
No
No
No

No

Water Frontage
Water Type

Room

Living/Great Rm
Family Room
Formal Dining
Kitchen
Dining Area

Directions
RemarksPub

ZONING
HEATING FUEL TYPE
HEATING/COOLING

WATER WASTE
EXTERIOR FINISH

FOUNDATION
GARAGE
LOWER LEVEL
DRIVEWAY
FIREPLACES

ListVisbl
Input Date
List Date
Accepted Offer Date
Pending Date
Expiration Date
Off Market Date
Days On Market

DIM

Description
SQFT Fin Above Grade Est
SQFT Fin Below Grade Est
SQFT Total Fin Abv & Blw

LVL

Data

Payton Gunderson - PREF: 715-445-6164

Data Source

Water Body Name
Est Water Frontage
Source-Water Frontage

Room DIM

Other Rm 1
Other Rm 2
Other Rm 3
Other Rm 4
Unfin Rm 1
Unfin Rm 2

Agent - License
List Ofc 1 - CorpLin
Selling Price
Close Date
Type Of Sale
Financing Type
Seller Allowance Amount
CloseInfo

LVL

Description
Acres Est
Lot Dimensions Est
Lot SQFT Est

Finished Beds:

County
MunSubArea
School-District
Subdivsion
Tax Net Amt
Tax Yr
TaxID
Year Built Est
Source-Year Built

3

Data

TERMS INFORMATION

United Country-Udoni & Salan Realty - Office: 715-258-8800

Full Bath Total

Water Features - Others?No
NoDelayed Showings?

Showings Begin Date

RM TYPE Room

Bedroom 1/Primary
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Bedroom 4
Bedroom 5

DIM

Data Source

LVL

LicInt
Contract Type
Limited Service
Named Exceptions
Electronic Consent
BrkErn$
Ern$Name
Buyer Inducements
Misc Closed Info 2

Half Bath Total0

Building Type Garage 1
Type Garage 1 # cars
Garage 2 Type Garage
2 # cars Deeded
Access Restrictive
Covenant(s) Flood
Plain Hobby Farm Zero
Lot Line HOA Annual
Fee Assoc Fee-Annual

21200

New Construction Info

Completed New Construction
Under Construction No
To be built w/Lot No
Est Completion Date
Builder Name
Bank Owned/REO
Potential Short Sale
Relocation
Baths 

Upper 
Main 
Lower

Full Half

1
1

Residential
50306137 Active-No Offer

380 N MAIN Street Village of Scandinavia
SCANDINAVIA, WI 54977

$10,000


















